ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suidexr Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Reg. No. ; 2012/018792/07
%@L Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number
Lorna

KWV Order Number:
110930247
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight

23.650kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900137 |700024599
900135 |700025439
900134 |700026175

KWV Claasic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
EWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Clagsic Merlot 6x750ml 2023

cs
cs
Ccs

Di:
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 .00
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 3.00
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 3.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

393.38
393.38
393.38

393.38
393.38
393.38

59.01
59.01
59.00

452.39
452.39
452.38

Delivered by

Liguer Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
ERAELYN

Erf: 006168

QOS - LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name : \jL}\1C>

Signature:
Date:

Qo-Ce2

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Name : Currency: ZAR
Signature:
Date: | settlement Discount :

Payable after Discount : 1,336.80

Bank

20.36-

Name :
Bank:

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Details:
Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc

FNB




